RSendFamity nuudau
SUMO WATER INJECTION POLISHER

|nnfuiﬂtlﬂl E 5@5@

Ué'unow@osaulﬁ
P VARINBUE

< 1500 - SOOORPM N _— 3 750. / PC

100mn(4") 8 pes/ctn

5 . N

dnsuMUdaRUSoUnSoRUINSTAIVUIAUN Joausogidu sogdadou
gaaonrkuAUINTAQInJII W

Suitable for wet grinding marble, granite and similar stone, removing scratch
lines and refurbishing the surface of old stones to make them look new and shiny.

= 58115 (How to use)

o Tsowisouruluwsssoudaiuudathuuna 4 0o -

o 1donusunouiSasouliinuzaunumsionu 613l
advicis:au 1 fo 6 (1500-5000 seu/uf) ¢ ’

+ To be used in conjunction with flexible polishing \ 9 ,
discs size 4 inches. ‘

+ Adjust the rotational speed to suit the usage,
ranging from level 1 to 6 (1500-5000RPM) " { e

N

o <4
A\ ALABU WARNING
« floumsus:nauia:nisusunciol@oudniwaananich

Id8Uiau « SuFidiauWanUaare la:daiuztn | 7 yusooda uuna 4 o (Poishing pad 4 Misxzmm)
Avkia msliuuamuAGauna:danu:haoiluaing | 2. usio (wrench)
TRonwihqa 1nalwlki KSolasUUNRBUBESBISY | 3. cusuco (Side handie)

+ Prior to a»embly and ad]ustmﬂnt always pull out the power plug from the mains s T . . @
socket. + Read all safety wamings and al instructions. Failure to follow the warnings 4. aneoln (Rubber plastic water pipe)
and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury. 5. Jacio (Connector)

@ @ . @ @ . 6. fioNNODINGDD (Brass ball)

InSovijor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




¥, RSendamEfiu nuudau

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL WATER INJECTION POLISHER

SR

SO0 FuLL PoweR

soow {5050

LS T

a30BUSUANISISAU (speeqd adjuster)

awsnUsSUAISasoUld 6 s:au

V\hUC]bODﬂ“IUC]_"IUUOﬂCIOIﬂSOD Speed adjustment switch, the speed can be adjusted to 6 levels.

aaoniumsilasuidsoonu

ndsovniu (Carbon brush) . (B
(Size: 6x9x10.5 mm) g % %
l

WD (handie)
ABUNDHUAlGSUMSoONIUUMUKENESSAMEns

WomsIsouNa:aonausenaunudu

All the handles are ergonomically designed
for longer comfortable™ operations

mbuud1 vnaindas 1/4" &

Spindle size of water inlet 1/4"

dJas wa/uva
(Switch On/Off)

ausnUsus:-aumsinaveolia
Brass ball valve can freely control the water flow

KIS ovdia aunsnilavAulws?

iOuoadidey Uhkuniun Tuiduadu (Leakage protector operation)
Aluminum alloy head shell, lightweight and does not rust.

dWwdUIASU (Side handle) L aowaoadlw 3 was

awnsaldldrnoaoodiu ensuwisnnuase-uo Cable Length 3m
Side handle can be installed on both sides for left and right handed users.

whAsouAuLn
(Waterproof Cover)

InSovijor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



sﬁf RSERTATEY nuudau
mnusmm.x WATER INJECTION POLISHER

[ﬂﬁmﬁy FULL POWER

2050

SPARE PARTS

~ y,

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




s;%@ REenFamITy nuudaul
'“““s'“”“._, WATER INJECTION POLISHER

SO0 FuLL Power

soow {5050

P. NO.| PARTS NAME QTyY P PARTS NAME QTyY
il Adapter panel 1 35 Cable ramp 1
2 Waterproof cover 1 36 bushing 1
3 Output shaft 1 37 stdx14 screws 2
4 3x10 semicircular key 1 38 Switch 1
5 @1 5x @825x5 skeleton oil seal 1 39 Electronic governor 1
6 M4X14 screw 4 40 Brush holder 2
7 protectum 1 1 Carbon brush 2
8 6201 bearing 1 42 Carbon brush cover 2
9 @32 hole circlip 1 43 Left rear shield 1
10 Gear wheel 1 44 ST4x14 screws 3
1 @12 shaft circlip 1 45 Leakage protection switch + wire 1
12 698 bearing 1

13 Flat gasket 1

14 8x16x5 frame oil seal 1

15 ST5X25 screws 1

16 Reducer housing 1

17 Rubber gasket 1

18 Water injection joint 1

19 0-ring 14x2 1

20 Elbow double pass 1

21 0O-ring 14x2 1

22 Water valve 1

23 010 shaft circlip 1

24 6000 bearing 1

25 0O-ring 30x1.9 1

26 Middle cap 1

21 rotor 1

28 607 bearing 1

29 Rubber bearing sleeve 1

30 windshield 1

3 ST4X65 screws 2

32 stator 1

33 chassis 1

34 Right rear shield 1

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



@ InSopUANSsaNBNSHe
g ORBITAL SANDER

maamsan 260\UV |

AUISISDUINOIOADISPEED

14000 rPV)

N

i}/@ SIVILA _ !5’- 1,300.-/Pc

10 Pc/Ctn

IKUN:ERSU (Suitable for)

JouanoinATA (Technical Data)

551[5 (How to use) :

tsand paper grit no. 120. 150, 180

A AN1ADU WARNING

« floumsUs:nounamsusucRduAnlaanmnicdeuIaL « SuAfouliiormuaonneia:don:
trtuo meliugiienuddouss:sonshavidustnliionluihga nolulke réalasuuoruaghusmis)

+ Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the power plug from the mains socket. « Read all safety wamings
and all instructions. Failure to follow the wamings and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

IAS0VIIDEIL : POWER TOOLS Ca’regorieo 8




m IRSODUANSsaBNSHE
U‘M‘@ _ ORBITAL SANDER

S 4025 ==

ﬂJTHlSJSBU luo LOAD SPEED

IASOVDYIY : POWER TOOLS Cq’regorieo 8



@ INSONUANSSaNBNSHE
WM ORBITAL SANDER

A025 s

nnms:sau NO LOAD SPEED

2000]rPW;

Description Thai Name Price Remak

1 Spacer 1
2 Bearing629rs 1
3 Bearing flange 1
4 Amature 1
5 Screw 2
6 Creepage circle 1
7 Spacer 1
8 Bearing627rs 1
9 Stator 1
10 Dustproof sleeve 1
1 Switch 1
12 Baffle 1
13 Housing 1
14 Label 1
15 Bursh holder 2
16 Carbon brush 2
7 Coil spring 2
18 Screw 4
19 Up cover 1
20 Screw 8
21 Wiring terminal 1
e Tension plate 1
23 Cable sheath 1
24 Cable 1
25 Center cover 1
26 Screw 2
27 Eccentric 1
28 Bearing6200rs 1
29 Spacer 1
30 Screw 1
31 Leg 2
32 Leg clamp 7)
33 Steel clamp 2
34 Steel clamp sleeve 2
35 Liver 2
36 Liver sleeve 4
37 Base 1
38 Spongy cushion 1
39 Screw 4

IASoLI0EIL : POWER TOOLS Cq’regorie08



@ INSONUANSANBINSHE]
sumo ORBITAL SANDER

@;ﬁlﬁ’ﬁ

Niuys:ansnw]1 1557
maamsaa o220V

m@g@

*!14,@@@ RPM|

1,850.-/Pc

10 Pc/Ctn

ausulaviu 2 Bu

JolyamoInATA (Technical Data)

IKUN:EKSU (Suitable for) -

DIUTAWURNOUSIDOUNID UUWUWDIL wanadn

KSolak: JOIWOMSINSUUWONOUMSMA
The tool is intended for the sanding of large surface of wood,
plastic and metal materials as well as painted surfaces.

3BI5 (How to use) :

Ff'llf‘I"E)U WARNING TBounuNS:NUNSEIUUINU TIa: IdoNAUKENU
a108a0 youns O"IUHS"IEJThIhUW I']UW UWZ)DWUH
» floumsus=noula: msUsuumTthm]uIaan'ﬂnlmlaau|auo Sudntiou

iliormuUac0e ia-danu:timuo meliufuanudvGoua-Jaru-thars OUﬂS[UU']CIS'mU (Standard 3009530”93) aobmsda

uannifnnluthga nolul rEaldsunaduasuins: Designed to be used with sandpaper and choose the right
Fop TP R #N1S:0NUNSTE 1U3S 120, 150, 180 sandpaper grit to suit the work surface.

may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury. ® Sand paper grit n0-120, 150, 180

IAS0VII0EIY : POWER TOOLS Cq’regorieo 8




INSOPUANSANBINSE
ORBITAL SANDER

ﬁm@@ @@@W

IASOVIDYIY : POWER TOOLS quegorieo 8



: B INSNYNSE
e Y ORBITAL SANDER

maoinsool S IENN)
035w

Description Thai Name Price Remak
1 Tapping Screw St4*14
2 Handle Cover
3 Tapping Screw St3*8
4 Coil Spring
5 Brush Holder
6 Carbon Brush
7 Trademarks
8 Housing
9 Stator
10 Leg
11 Leg Clamp
12 Tapping Screw St4*10
13 Tapping Screw 5t4*35
14 Bearing 608rs
15 Creepage Circle
16 Rotor
17 Screw M4*12
18 Spongy Cushion
19 Dust Proof Cover
20 Screw M4*16
21 Flat Washer ®5*®13*2
22 Eccentric
23 Screw M4*10
24 Bearing Flange
25 Bearing 6202rs
26 Flat Washer ®15.3*®28*0.5
27 Base
28 Lever
29 Flat Washer ®10*®16*0.5
30 Screw M4*8
31 Blade
32 Cable
33 Cable Guard
34 Cable Clip
35 Switch
36 Middle Cover
37 Flat Washer ©10.2*®20.9%0.3
38 Bearing 6000rs
39 Tapping Screw St4*10

IAS0VIIEIL : POWER TOOLS Cq’regorieo 8




- IASDVTONS:0NUNSIBAIYWIU 4 1D
Ao 4 BELT SANDER 4" MODEL 7 ()9 4

DOUTINY gins 7

_1nSoviduiaios

duaaiioudt pouauvne ERRITTRIEED
nodksuldavinudu -
Tube for dust bag.

G1UUUIASDY IIUUSIU 1

IWOMSIZOUIUUNAUKD

The top of the machine is flat, for working
upside down

Wlandsvaiu i

Cap of carbon brush =~

=eia nuulnduvunalkey awnsana

Tadowaovtiomoaanuibogdwovinio
Switch is large trigger, can reduce the fatigue by
pressing with two fingers.

WTEEHERLIY dnsulsdonadad
Tunseiriviudaitiovidunaiuiu
Switch locker button for continuous operation.

Wy hIES DoNIuUOIUass:AMans
IWoaanUIbayYaA U

GWPUGIUKLN Front grip = @ ~ Jalialuyruzrnonu
- The handle is designed according

$OVS:UITADIUSDU : Yy to ergonomics. It reduces the user’s
. 3 wrist fatique while working.

Ventilation for heat dissipation

As:Q¥nNsIgdIgwIu ; — - . -
guna 4x24 ud i Jiuaduiugu 1YvIISL [uiluady

Aluminum base, strong and rust-proof

Sanding belt size 4"x24"

dKSulsSunWunS:a1UNSIY

Adjustment knob for adjusting the sanding belt _— WiAsauaewu
Belt cover
awlw 2.5 wa "o
Jauou 2 BulavAuduasignniws O 4 LN A p—

Double insulation power cable length 2.5 m, to prevent the danger of electric leakage '—""_ : i 3 3 Pull the lever up t0 reglace the sand) r.

4,700.-/Pc (2 Pcs/Carton)

vudaiokthdaq dawuly dowuliuid doatu

IsvAulwih 220V goasnasneud dawanadn fak: 230i0ew 3us A WIS aewau 500m/min w
Rted Voliagc §ns:014NSIWAEWILLUNG 4x24 TD l1A: o« - 2
AWAWGH 50Hz  1FonAuauUdUovns:aensieltiku:zdu  11AVU 21019S 1200W 166v616 mon

Rated Frequency WuR2GuvIuAdavnIsda
fhavlwwh 1200W = . — aUNSAiUNQSTIU STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Rated Input Power d S & i 1 * =

Tan: anowaa salidey

T: ]
AUIEIFWWAU 500m/min nduiin i O nJsvau (Carbon Brush) 5x11x17 mm
Belt Speed ‘ ‘ W < P2 | 0 avifiudu (Dust Bag)
yulandsvaoiu 5x11x17 mm 5 o el
Carbon Brush ! g )
ygunans:=aaunsiy 100x610 mm ; . .
Belt Size T auduuasa waain e TWiuasnata (FRP)
AWERaEIW 25m &> g .
Cable Length wanadn /! ns=2n A
yunainsov 35.5x16.5x23 cm AWARNING ©O® D@ Januzth : iwomsidviuago
Dr""ens"’" : Andiout TunsedrfuguamuAIu=thaghoinsAsa DUs:anSmwnosidonTy
UKUNIASOY 6kg owrhiKiNaduaswivgia lasuunaiduksarilk ns:q1uns1e gl
Net Weight indavialdsuanuiderield Audaul fioudady Suggestion - For efficient use.
B = rhAdua:ana Usuildeu douisu Jaifuiiaindoudhe Should use sandpaper
g:oggﬂzgﬁtans 15k aunsai Axstnadagiia-naa aunsaiidoudannasy brand Sumo.

InSoVjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



4

ud

MODEL 7 0 9 4
ﬁﬂﬂ:fi
Category 08

QunNs1gdIgwIUI 4
PULTINY

-

1
b

4
al
mw_u
=
G
<
~
US
Qi
SL
LLl
S m

: POWER TOOLS

1ASovloyIv




TH

E.ROCK\OR
POWER

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

In2oVJans:aunNs1gd1gwWAU 4 U

BELT SANDER 4" MODEL 7 0 9 4

AoUTInNy

) ﬁ
9

NO | Spare parts name and specifications |(QUANTITY)| PRICE | REMARK| | NO | Spare parts name and specifications | (QUANTITY)| PRICE | REMARK
1 TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 16 43 FRAME COMPLETE 1
2 HANDLE COVER 1 a4 BALL BEARING 6001 3
3 CORD 1 45 DRIVING ROLLER 1
4 CORD GUARD 1 46 HEX NUT M12 1
5 STRAIN RELIEF 1 47 SUPPORTPIN 1
] SWITCH 1 48 EDGE SLIDER 1
7 MOTOR HOUSING 1 49 COMP.SPRING 1
8 BRUSHHOLDER 1 50 TENSION SPRING 1
9 CARBON BRUSH 5X11X17 1 51 TENSION ROLLERARM 1
10 BRUSHCOVER ¢ 16X8.5 1 52 SAFETY COVER 1
1 PULLEY 1 53 TENSION ROLLER SHAFT 1
12 PLASTIC PIECES 1 54 TENSION ROLLER COMPLETE 1
13 BELT COVER 1 55 STRAP WASHER 1
14 TAPPING SCREW WITH WASHER M4X14 13 56 GRAPHITE CLOTH 108X110 1
15 FIELDASSY 1 57 SPONGE PAD 108X110 1
16 TAPPING SCREW ST5X45 2 58 RIGHT FRONT GRIP 1
17 BEARING 6000 2 59 LEFT FRONT GRIP 1
18 INSULATION WASHER 1 60 COMP.SPRING 1
19 BAFFLE FLATE 1 61 WASHER $22X$16X0.5 1
20 ARMATURE 1 62 SCREW 1
21 DUST COLLECTOR BRACKET 1 63 NAMEPLATE 1
2 ORING 332 1 64 BELT 1
23 DUST NOZZLE 1 65 DUST BAG 1
24 FAN 1
25 SCREW WITH WASHER M5X12 2
26 SEPARATOR 1
27 DUST COLLECTOR COVER 1
28 TAPPING SCREW ST4X45 2
29 LOGO STICKER 1
30 SCREW M4X40 1
3 BLET 3MX9 1
32 HEXNUTM10 1
33 PULLEY 1
K GEAR COVER 1
35 BALL BEARING 6200 1
36 HELECAL GEAR 1
37 BALL BEARING 608 1
38 ELASTICRING 12 2
39 HELICAL GEAR 1
40 SEMI-ROUND KEY 4X5X13 1
41 OUTPUTAXIS 1
42 BALL BEARING 6902 1

1IASoVJoEIY : POWER TOOLS

Category 08




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

InSoYUadIallaaanawpl
ROUND TUBE POLISHER

3
1) FULL POWER

T100W

JamaniciowuwandaoulAbuu n:nur.'iauauawvnu

SREEDIORIBELY]

KA SU

FANSUUTONANICIOWURD JOUSUAMWND JOAUSOE
awnsndaldnoaiauiaa Ikdn wanaan iadl AdaUlAbLU
15U roalcuiaa newanadn souula 1I0udu

The round tube polisher is great tool for burnishing,
re-condition and removing scratches stainless steel,
metal, plastic and wood. Can polish rounded surfaces
such as stainless pipes , plastic pipes, railing etc.

A\ ALABU WARNING

* floun1sUs:naulia: msUsu||0\)Tm\)u5nTWaanmnlm
ldguiaue « « SuAIdauianUUasae la:danu:tn

5 N
A QUﬂSf‘UU'\GS?'IU/STANDARDACCESSORIES By

1. WINSWaegwIU 1Uds 120 @'i‘a@

(Abrasive belt Grit no.120)

rm.. BIE

76040

4 pcs/ctn

ﬁﬂgan']\)lnﬂflﬂ (TECHNICAL DATA) IEI
ISoAUWWh

Rated Voltage

AUAWWA

Rated Frequency
MAWWA

Rated Input Power
AoWISoJQ
Speed Of Belt

Juhaaawau
Belt Size

JuNaINdeD
Spindle Size

JaNoIKaNULNOEDEA
Tube Diameter

220V

50Hz
1100W

2.5-7.1m/s

760x40mm

M14x2mm

Upto 180 mm

20AIMSIQGOE0
Maximum Polishing Angle

Isoua
Torque

gunaidsomu

240 Degrees

14Nm

n\muo ms]ngummun‘nmauna Jollu: U10‘10IUUH‘]IKO

TRonTWiqa falwTky K3aldsuurasuagvIIIsy

+ Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the power plug from the mains
socket. + Read all safety wamings and all instructions. Failure to follow the warnings
and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

POERO@®

2. Ustw (Special wrench 1PC)
3. AU TL (Side handle 1PC)
4. IUsvau

(Carbon Brush 7x11x15mm)

Carbon Brush X11x15mm

JunanNENdaEe
Cable Length 3m

yunaingen
Dimension

70x390x65mm

Category 08

1ASoVoy1vL : POWER TOOLS




ﬁ% InSobuaalalladanawpl
LU ROUND TUBE POLISHER

14900\ 176040

Juaaaunukuu
(Spindle lock button)

odun
(Double Handles) JunyuusSunIS?
UsunwiSasou 6 s:du

Speed control dial, adjustable
speed up to 6 levels.

whasoulovnu
(Protective Cover)

Judonddas

dmsulsvudoiion

IW9aan Il od

msdadvnaznaaaawiu aronmsnadias
mida:=asnna:zsaaisd i[dunau

Switch lock button for continuous
working to reduce fatigue.

doavii iaaundonsonaznuniu ¥

Rocker arm Installation and removal of the belt is
convenient and fast. The legs are sturdy and durable.

uunnanduadard

doduindouwsauuau UszanSmwgn {Gabls Lengtiv-3m)
arawiuluinaaoonuruzisviu

Drive wheel with guide edge
High performance and sand belt is not easy to run off.

dusvianundonsovgo
numu T8viuldanouiu

High strength spring, strong and durable,
can be used for a long time.

winsaadawiu
(Abrasive belt)

InSoviioEv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



InSoPUadIalladanawpl
ROUND TUBE POLISHER

1400w 176040

SPARE PARTS

InSoviioEIv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



Drs InSEVUIaAIaUIAdaN Wl
INDUSTRIAL | Rﬁ@UN TUBE P@LUSHER

i e, 176040

SPARE PARTS

No Description QTY Price Description QTY Price
1 Output shaft 28 Rotor
2 Dustproof iron sheet 29 Magnetic ring
3 Pan head three combination screws 30 Bearing
A Protectum 31 Bearing sleeve
[ Bearing 32 Windshield
6 Bearing gland 33 Pan head slef-tapping screws
7 Pan head with cushion screws 34 Stator
o] Half-round key 35 Chassis
9 Rack wheel 36 Pan point self-tapping sscrews
10 Circlip shaft 37 Magnetic sensor
11 Bearing 38 Coil spring
12 Slef-locking lever 39 Carbon brush
i3 Cephalic shell 40 Brush carrier
14 Slelf-locking spring 41 Speed controller
15 Slef-locking cap A2 Right handle
16 Pan head slef-tapping screws 43 Cable ramp
17 Pinion 44 Pan head self-tapping sscrews
18 Flat key 45 Sheath
19 Bearing 46 Switch
20 Densmediums 47 Left handle
21 Lower the storage rack 48 Slotted self-tapping screws
22 Qil sponge 49 Cable line
23 Mount the storage rack 50-1 Three-wheel assembly
24 Pan head screw 50-2 Three driving wheels
25 Needle roller bearing
26 Middle cap
27 Bearing

In3oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




SUMO

nSovdanosiad
Die Polishing

InSovdaloslalianSUTaUSUWD-Jam
AWNSNENS:AURIDIU 1a500UISO
Usheladunu Tushoiduouausosizou
QNICIDWOAD0ANE KSOWIIOIN

WwWh

®
2
(@) 6]000.’
1% Lot 062133008055040
= gndayna 2 0o
—_ IKUN:EMSUDWWURIAU
o)
|
O 2ff DI P II hl 5 o _
®) e Folisning e JOIKAN alauiaa lawanatn
E DP1804 Tunnstoanelidu
Size (andm) : 100x50x19mm. ® CALIKT = o o
g paled Vb o5y o]umoamr']a\? C’IOC’IS\EIUUIIUO
0 Rated Frequency - 50Hz WOAUILUENTUNMSIO
o Rated Input Power : 1300W e sUU VIC 318nnsodna
No load speed : 1000-3000rpm.

TumssnuinoWwISosou INaMoIKanaw
e Js:uuldovrulkaqinu




N

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

msaJdoornu —
Safety wheel guard

andanosiad 4 To
Polishing Wheel 4"

el
6 s:dv
galdis) UGS UIGNI 1D,

Adjustable speed (6 levels), fast and
wide surface for polishing
e Js:uudovoriuwinu

e UnJovdogauougooisu
e Overload protection
e Protected by double insulation

IKU:EHSU (Suitable for)
DUIOAWIAUIA-UAINUIAQCNDS 15U

alauiaa wular: 1al iuduwolria

AIAURDMIA:E080W WS1aNJIAI]
KUNNSo SodaldsoqiSonaainsn
UsunouiSosouldno 6 s:du

Stainless steel, metal and wood on
the grinding, polishing, fine polishing
(mirror work).

golu:un (Suggestion)

WousAnsnwiumsdalRlaBuoung
posidoniandanosiad SUMO

Choose the polishing wheel SUMO
for the best efficiency and workpiece.

aunsniuaspiu

(Standard Accessories)

@ andanosiau (Polishing Wheel)

inSovdanasiau
DIE POLISHING [7) P 808

on DOUTNINY snv i’ﬂ

cTwuo:wa_Eu
b:)aupﬂuﬁﬂmo
T30

wAtQsoLONUAUUONAIINEOD —
aaonfumsivasunsoonu

External carbon cap, easy toreplace.

3815 (How to use)

IBrivandaliosiau andaledoins1KwauwiNs e
andaannshe anuouUsoaoo anda winsel

la: INUENDEJUWINSERDuLNQ 4 U

Use with FLEECH (Nonrwoven) Wheel, Combi Polishing Wheel, Clean

and Strip Disc, Wire Wheel Brush, Flap Wheel, and Expansion
Roller 4 inch.

1InSoVTouBIL : POWER TOOLS

— s:wu VIC 8i@nnsolna aunsnusunou
1Sosould 6 s:Au lagiSuau MsMvIUIN
AUISosoulus:AuM

VTC electronic systems for adjusting
the speed have 6 levels from 800-
3000RPM which are constant work
soft start.

AuduDoNIVUINNUASS:
Uamﬁuns:ﬁuﬁon‘uéu

psmlogy handle design
wit

soft rubber for sliding
protection.

Uudonadasansumsidoiudoition
iDuoanuia:-owonsulumsAoUAL

ANISoIRAvAdosIS:UUIMMA

Switch locker button for continuous
working to reduce the tire of witchpress
and with electric governor funtion to
maintain rated speed.

| asaisnisriounuuinUuisoslRmoiuche
WBowlda:aon

Working easily by tigger switch desugn

— BOVS:UNEAUSOU
Heat vent

5,400.-/Pc

4 Pcs/Carton

JdoyanuinAdAIASaY(Technical Data) O]

ISOAUIWWA 220V
Rated Voltage

AoWAMAA 50Hz
Rated Frequency

rhabiwwh 1300W
Rated Input Power

AUISOSOU 800-3000RPM
MNo Load Speed

AOWENoaNaW 2.1m
Cable Length

uunaingoo 43x10x8cm
Dimension

UKUNINSoD 2.1kg
Weight

Category 08



INDUSTRIAL

B iInsSovdanasiad

THE E ,"J u DIE POLISHING DP1 80 8

= | - A
|2 0 BoUTINY sins ;‘? I3

23.A9AIUANANNEI
450.-

e lieoen

a0t 80.-/du  ehiln 20.-/du ¢
f / - ¢ 2a.43md T02-1 10 BIL

% / 80.-
2
ki
N
N
~
N
Foa
= 0
N
~
™ \
~
~
" dwFuiarasinuadlali DP1808LATasAGN) / : k™
2 $050-110-150 &
% (5x11x15mm) 60.- s
dwduAtasinuaslal DP180BATRAATEY) 3 /
$070-110-160 5l
(7x11x16mm) 80.- 52 Large open end wrench 14

Allen wrench 4

Small open end wrench 14
Allen wrench 5

Carbon brush 7X11X14mm
Flat gasket 08.2xMD30X2mm

- = e - -

InSoVos1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



SUMO
INDUSTRIAL !

Sr.No Description

Self-locking pin
Self-locking spring
Horseshoe circlip

M5x12 screw

M5x16 screw
Self-tapping screw st5x35
Skull

Shaft card

Bearing 6201

Bearing cover

Amarture

Bearing 698

Bearing bushing
Windshield

Self-tapping screw st5x65
Stator

Extension spring

Chassis

Brush grip

Carbon brush 7x11x14
Carbon brush cover

Right hand handle
Governor

Switch

Inductance

Capacitance 0.33uf
Self-tapping screw st4x12
Pressing board

Jacket cover

Power cable

Self-tapping screw st4x16
Left hand handle
Self-tapping screw st4x25
Hex flange nuts m8
Connecting bolt m8x40
Aluminum connector

Side handle

Copper sleeve 8x12x10
Wave gasket (P12

Big gear

Hole card (P32

Front cover

Screw mb5x14

Dust cover

Half round key 4x13
Output shaft

Hexagon screw m6x18
Brushed hood

Drawing wheel

Flat key 6x6x86

Flat gasket (08.2x(P30x2mm
Fastening bolt m8x20

insavdanasiau

DIE POLISHING DP1 808

o[ ek \NNY iy ﬂ

QTy

Thai Name

e el e e e e o S T S T N T N R N T T R T N T T

Price Remak
1,100.-/Pc
600.-/Pc
80.-/20.-/Pc MMAULADTU
80.- S050-110-150(5%11x15mm)
60.- 8070-110-160(7x11x16mm)
450.-/Pc s01-08
80.-/Pc TO2-1 10 b1L
60.-/Pc
320.-/Pc
300.-/Pc



THE RUCK
I

'r_ﬂ

R ﬁ'mwwu ]

~ORBIT 20| [gpcp, -

- P115 |
o -
gunsainasu e
(Standard Accessorles) = \ g}:%"?

1. dwduiasu/Auxiliary Handle 1 4w

2. US:I9KNIKEEU/Wrench 1oan
3. nluga 5'/Polishing Pad 5" Ly |
4. 1Jsueinu/Carbon Brush 1d

deyanoinAlA (TECHNICAL DATA) [O]

Isoduiwwh

Rated Voltage 220V *
AowdTWwWA

Rated Frequency 50Hz
maoiww

Rated Input Power 900W
ADUISISOU

No Load Speed 2000-4800RPM
D0RYUIKDED

Orbit 15 mm
1oud

Amps 3.9 Amps
wJudga

Polishing Pad 125 mm
Indaanjuda

Spindle size M8x1.0 mm (5/16-24UNF)
yunamsoniu

6x9x14.5 mm

Carbon Brush

YLNaIRS a0
Machine Dimension

AcUenoansiw
Cable Length
uHunIAS o0
Net Weight
uhnunans
Gross Weight

11.5x43x10 cm

5m

2.6 kg

AfUAUUQ (Feature)

- [BAundudaldkannkang 1u iJu
Jauunn: 1{ugam iugawooti
lla: INUTONS:QNUNSE

« Used for various materials, such as

wool pad, polishing pad, sponge and
sander paper.

5815 (How To Use)

T ksudnausogTauou JaiRUANUIY

» Suitable for polishing, remove scratches,
mirror works and enhanced in brightness.

3.5 kg L

0KUUIKIYY
(ORBIT)

UU

500.-/Pc

cs/Carton

¥

35N1sQuasnuN (Maintenance)

. mrmua O']003IF]SO\)ﬂﬂF]S\}KaUmSTUD']U
IWOEJOO']EJIF]SO\}UE)

+ Clean the machine after every use to extend
the life of the tool.

AMUzUN (Suggestion)

« BonstamkiugalkasvAutheWaUs-ansnw
avaauavmsiivu X

. naumsUguumunnﬂsumaomsaoaauThuuTo
mUnsmnnauaafuamwwsaufﬁmuTuUsa\)
saazﬂso
+ Choose a polishing pad that fits polishing liquid
for the most efficient use.

+ Before working every time, ensure that every
devices are good for working condition.

a1udauonulasanie laJaiu: UWﬁ\JKUO
ﬂ’].:-IUUQUOG'IUFI']}GDUIIa Jallu: U'\D'ID]UUEI'HKLI

TRgnlwihga moTwThumaT SuLnQISUaEL3EISY

W d all instructions.Failure to follow
the warnings 3nd instructions may result in electric shock, fire or
serious injuiry.




~" 11

SPEED

IGVISY NUNU Tum-giw

Housing is flam resistant
engineering plastic.

aJay (Switch)idata
> If nsa\) Bunuuintuswnalkey

nsvoanu - &
Carbon Brush
S;ze 6x9x12[55@m

e

N

(. T} s
L "

QWWIUIESY
(Auxiliary handle)
dwduIasy awsailasuldaunua $1g-ud1  Natural fit user to left and right hand for easy handling.

Yovauldns:u1gAdIIUSOU
Air intake.

wWanouad (Stator) QNIAaUADY gealvy 3nsurhKthiUovAuMsns:Iinn
mn|numannsadunmonnoolmm 3nnNvgoyoes:urgaUSauna:du
alouaudUSUR 2 AyasdovAuWWAGav0SKINDIAVIKENLAIN:

Stator is enameled with Varnish which prevents from the metal impact and the concrete scraps
entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated layer toward off the short circuit
when the metal scraps get in.

~Iwanings

AWIAEVASVONUGDNISENKSD
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

P o
: | e nduda 5 0

7~ IWuIKanBanauINsagousaliu (Polishing Pad 5") |,

v@ High speed cold-:ollad silicon steel. wéomnj‘aq PVC L_J.U'E)\) y
Commutator L IKoUKUAUDU s=ngonmAladududnin

Waudu-noviiavgotns:Ialwihida nudenms
dnKso aomsifaus-melwioidgaanuiusomu
Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

¥28 UO‘Jﬂ UEIﬂUUD']ﬂﬂD']USE)U

ns:ialwwhiia=avanusn
Safety plastic washer that protects ball
bearings from dust and dirt.

anNUU (First Class Bearing)

6021DDU 6001VV 6289VV 607-2RS 626Z

H1U1SﬂIUaUUIIUUUQTO
The polishing pad is made of ”
PVC material, It has air vents &
and is velcro. Can change
the polishing pad.

- High Grade Gear |Wa\3wacmn|hanuU||U\Jmumsmasm 2 Ao dow

¢ ﬂSSUI)SICIEDﬂUIF’ISO\J CNC
Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times grinding which same procedure of CNC machine.




ISl

Bousamu .. 1 g())lli EHIE-E §P11 2




U@é%ﬂ@\@@‘ﬁ@%@@@ﬁ
:P115

., ORBIT

POLISHER

SPARE IBARTS

NO Name Oty Price

Front Cover

Exhaust

Self-Locking Nut

F-Screw

Spring

F-Screw

Locking Pin

Bottom Cover

F-Screw

Cable Sleeve

Casing

Power Cord

Hex Nut

Crimp Terminal

Small Gear

C-Screw

Clo|lNN oW IN|E

Bearing

Bearing

[
O

Bearing Ring

Axis Circlip

=
=

Rubber Ring

Gear

=
N

Middle Cap

Screw

=
w

Armature

Bearing Cover

[
N

Magnetic Ring

Bearing

=
(W]

Bearing

Front Cover Circlip

[
(o))

Rubber Bearing Sleeve

Front Cover

[
~J

Fan Shroud

Woodruff Key

=
(0 0]

C-Screw

Output Shaft

[
w

Stator

Casing

N
(@]

Spring Buckle

F-Screw

NI
=

Heat Shrink Tube

Eccentric Shielding Case

N
N

Body Cover

Screw

NI
w

Carbon Brush Holder

Eccentric Wheel

N
I~

C-Screw

Axis Circlip

N
(W

Carbon Brush

Bearing

N
(@)]

Coil Spring

Eccentric Balance

[\
~J

Speed Dial

Screw

N
(0]

Switch

Eccentric Wheel Output Shaft

N
(o]

Capacitor

Polishing Pad

RlirlwikrRr|vRFRIRrIANRINMIRERIRIRrIRIRIRIRPIWRrIRIRPIMIEPIRIR|IRPRIWIN|E

w
O

F-Screw

S e N R N e N e e e e N e e e e e e e e e N e e N e e N




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

1 600 RPM

Double Insulated And Passed The Electrical Test. 4,000V 2 800 RPM
3 1300 RPM

. 4 1800 RPM
nusvniu Carbon brush (Size: 5x11x15mm) 5 5000 RPM

whtlasoornuduueNadIAgoD

aaonlumsilasunusonu
External carbon cap, easyto replace.

dainsav :
waamNdaqQIidudIdasowanadn

RiianuiwnuaowsSouldgn
Flame resistant engineering plastic.

i

dJuaondiars
ahnsumsidouciolioomoaanonu
Jogamnmsnaadasiduiaiunu

Switch locker button for continuous working
to reduce the tire of witch press.

dusuiasuasuldunda Bg-um
Natural fit user to left and right hand
for easy handling.

ausulenAu 2 BU wWHuMSnaaouIsoAauWWAR

INSORUAUUIIN:

POLISHING MACHINE

1@@1

POLISHING
WIACHINE i1B01

d3a5USUAINUISISIU

AoUALAISoADAdDEIS:UUIWIWA
a']U'lSHU&JCDF]O‘IUISOSEJUTHhUTﬂU
AUMSTBOU AUIBISOUCADA

(600 seuciounfi) Ia:ANUISISOUIUSWU
(600-2000 soucioun)

dwou
OOﬂIIULDTUHSS'FWEIOS IWO&C’IF]O’]UIUOEJEI’IUODUOUO

Tuwnurinonu UEI‘lDl’U&JWﬁCICO&IOﬁC] TPE nsB3ukUo
The handle is designed according to ergonomics.
It reduces the user’'s wrist fatique while working.
TPE soft handle to prevent sliding.

ddar

iDunuuintusndined ennsanalddosaonliowoan
AoWIdosEwooliolo Ia:annsnusunowiBasould
The switch is the large trigger which can reduce the fatigue

gnﬂu by pressing with two fingers. Variable Speed Control by
NSK High class bearing trigger switch.
6201/608/608

2 ] 650 . / PC naduchusig naduduun
rwomonnousosou |WOUSUF|O’]LJISOSOU
6 PC S/ C a rt on AOR 600RPM &1risu Tna\)uu Tasaunsnusu
msdaBudultnen nowiSoseuladond
ns:nelRioBucu 600-2000RPM

Push button on the

left to kept constant

speed 600 RPM for
the first step of

polishing

Push button on
the right and turning
the speed adjusting
dial, can adjust to
higher speed from
N 600 - 2000 RPM P

ﬁagan'mmﬂﬁﬂ (TECHNICAL DATA) @

gsa:)ecgugﬂ»mg voltage 22 OV
150010‘1 LUECISEJUI?JD’IUI’]OUH’E’I UOWOII’UD‘\U JuIn:au ppmr
) = = ‘ o MNo-Load Speed 600-2000RPM
Polishing, smoothing before painting, finishing WooUToausesdn Wy 6 o
surfaces and removing rust and paint. = r W Qg]egﬁmev 50Hz
nsoqisd
= réowvA
OUNSNUINAOSTNU (Standard Accessories) L = Rated Input Power 900W
L = woouhdasnmad @ JUNAINEEo
® wuwoolh 1 Bu : uua 7 0o arisuowdaduaougarg sende [ead MIO%Z Doy
{polishing pad 1 pc : 7inch) - TRAoIOUKToUNs:=oN . 2 el 180mm (7")
= ?QUGIUU"Q 1] BU TUth:? 7o T nu 6 To nju 7 0o e .
wool pa pc :© finc q . Cable Length m
B Usio 1 8u: wes 17 Daauas : Flexible uunaIUsoriu
(wrench 1 pc : 17mm) q 9 o o1 PU SERESIG Carben brush 5x11x15mm
® UsDru 2 ©U : auna Ox1 1x15 Daaiuas i : 0 SOUCE YunanSeo
(carbon brush 2 pcs : bx11x15mm) E i f s ;?ﬁmoigzmogge?ﬁn Dimension 18x9x22.5cm
ey o g . o Tes whiun
® (USUAUID (Joduiasy) (handle 1pc) andauuin: daldi§onsh nund1 | Tvldesooems Net Weight 2.3kg

1nSoVIoEY : POWER TOOLS

Category 08




1801

¥
_—
= £
=9
EE
M@

(=
ﬂmm@

o

0.

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

Category 08

: POWER TOOLS

1ASovUoEY




P, i InSouuauliin=

SUMQ /Mo POLISHING MACHINE 1801

Sr.No Description Thai Name Price Remak

BACKING PAD

SPINDLE

BEARING RETAINER CPL
BALL BEARING

GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE
SLEEVE

HELICAL GEAR

F. WASHER

GEAR COMPLETE

10 Handle

1 TAPPING SCREW 5X40
12 GASKET

13 GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE
14 BALL BEARING

15 FAN 65

16 BAFFLE PLATE

17 ARMATURE ASS'Y

18 T. SCREW FLANGE PT5X45
19 FIELD ASS'Y

20 INSULATION WASHER
21 F. WASHER 8

22 BALL BEARING

23 TAPPING SCREW 4X18
24 HANDLE COVER

25 CONTROLLER

26 LEVER

27 LEAF SPRING

28 MOTOR HOUSING SET
29 SUMO LABEL

30 NAME PLATE

31 SUMO LABEL

32 BRUSH HOLDER CAP

33 CARBON BRUSH SET

wo~N~oonnkhwN-=

34 SWITCH
35 CORD GUARD 8
36 CORD

37 STRAIN RELIEF

38 TAPPING SCREW 4X18
39 CAPACITOR

40 SPONGY CUSHION

a1 TAPPING SCREW 4X18
42 TAPPING SCREW 4X18

T R e T T T R R e T L T e T T T e T e

InSovijoEIv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

ORBI
45

HIC_iH-END POLISHING
InSovuasuadnada

ARSUDWIASLUWINAZINUND
THE BEST SURFACE PREPARATION

ON/OFF SWITCH

duduIasu
awnsaildsuldanu
AUAUQ
B318-UN
Wanaoe
1nS2Y CNC

FID']UIIULJEJ']H\)
S:uufiudua: -Ifiou
|wamsuc1nuuu:)auu

¥ovauoaNS:UIBAIIUSIU

Juunagovilkey s:uieAduSauldd

BIG AIR INFLOW VENT AN GOOD VENTILATION.

SFIJI'I]SI‘IUFI.I.‘.I

@%»Q(ﬁ.
{ %

ORBIT/POLISHING MACHINE' I

nJusovinSavua

WDududnin nu=uilRIsgAuIugauuna 3 0o nJsvainu (Carbon brush)

THE 3 INCH BACHING PLATEIS RECOMMENDED FOR MAXIMUM USE

anUu LFB T5aduaniu LFB idgvsundud

91gMSIBuugnIUIU

iWovAALILUEIFY aQIFYVSuNdU

4 Uaua NIINATUA (Technical Data)
||5\mu]whh

JunQ 4x6.3x9 mm
wWasuldonenaneindsd
woonia:uasunusy
duldnun

JayanINATA (Technical Data)

yunandsodu

Rated Voitage 220V/50Hz Carbon Brash Size x6.3x0 mm
Anaviwah yunaInayd .

Rated Input Power SA0W Thread Size 5/167-24 UNF
ADWISISaU AnuEgdanuiw

No-load Speed 2500-65000PM T cngth s
uoud 25A UUQIASED L28xW6xH12 cm
Amps Dimension

yunandu ; UKinIASaD

Pad Size 75mm (3inch) - oione 2kg
Kuaug

Orbit 12mm

1IASoVToKIY : POWER TOOLS

220V/50Hz / 540W §

5,300.-/Pc
6 Pcs/Carton

govauIi1s:u1gAIUSaU

mss:=ungonmMAMeluRIKuNzauaKsu
A1SNS=NYAUSOUIWLUSANENW
S:UUKWUBEUIMA MSNS018AUEaU
[aamwadavnululkuaiaasikg

CIRCULATING COOLING 5YSTEM OPTIMUM INNER
'VENTILATION FOR OVERALL HEAT DISSIPATION
OPTIMIZE THE AlR CIRCULATION 5YSTEM GOOD

HEATDISSIPATIONEFFECTTOPREVENT THE

MOTOR FROM BURNING OUT

Dangsaludd
WumgawTw
Taa-0on

THE HARNESS CAN HOLD
THE POWER CORD

4100 OPM

4900 OPM

Polishing

AR R

5700 OPM

6500 OPM

Cutting

QUﬂSﬂjU']CISQ’]U (Standard Accessories)

1.Usam 18u

({open-and wrenchx1)

2.IUsvriu 2 5U 4x6.3x9 mm
(spare carbon brush x2) ff3\'|
=
3. wdUIasy 1 Gu
(uxiliary straight handlex1)

JoA2SS:301Ia:NISQIA

. msTmnsanuaﬁsaadnsmmsumu*]
uon Dot anorialRinams
unaibuld
erosaoulEaunsnillovnuaona i
KthmnAuu nolo yabisnecoe)
nnASoATiIU

/A WARNING
Audoulg s udouiornulanaris 1a-Boau=iiorua
mslivfiBo ewhcduasiedediton

Pe®@0®

Category 08



ORBIT POLISHING MACHINE' iy

220V/60Hz / 540W §

Parts list
Repair Parts-Set (optional)

The name of the group Drawing no.
Rotor and pinion - set 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18
Head box (gear box) - set 6,7,8,39,40,41
Front cover, large gear - set 42,43,44,45,46,47,48,49

InSovJor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



INDUSTRIAL

ORBIT POLISHING MACHINE' iy 1 1 l)

220V/60Hz / 540W |

ﬁw " mSendigtisuu D)/ a1

BPUTNINY ¢ing L LN
Serial . Serial :
No. Quantity Part Name No. Quantity Part Name
1 1 head case cover plate 30 1 switch assembly
2 1 head case cover 31 3 ST3*8 screw
) ) ST4*12 screw 32 2 ST3*8 screw
4 2 M6*10 screw Dy 2 ST3*8 screw
) 4 ST4*20 screw 34 1 press cord plate
6 1 self-lock pin & [9) 1 frame housing of handle part
7 1 self-lock spring 36 1 ST3*14 screw
8 1 self-lock cap ol 1 power cord sleeve
9 1 rubber ring of bearing 38 1 power cord
10 1 @5 spring 39 1 gear box
11 1 small gear 40 1 rubber cap
12 1 gasket 41 1 ball bearing 626 ZZ LFB
13 1 629-VV ball bearing LFB 42 1 @8 spring
14 1 bearing cover 43 1 self-lock brake pin
15 1 armature 44 1 big gear
16 1 gasket 45 1 D26 spring
17 1 magnet ring 46 1 ball bearing 6000 DDU LFB
18 1 626 ZZ ball bearing LFB 47 1 front cover
19 1 rubber ring 48 4 Wood ruff key
20 1 fan shroud 49 1 output shaft
21 2 ST4*50 screw 20 1 Protection cover
22 1 stator 91 4 M4x22 screw
23 2 spring 92 1 orbit wheel
24 1 pusher 93 1 orbit counterweight
25 1 pull rod o4 2 M4*12 screw
26 1 frame housing a9 1 @12 spring
27 2 carbon brush cover 56 2 ball bearing 6001 VV
28 2 carbon brush af 1 orbit shaft
29 2 carbon brush holder 58 1 back-up plate

InSovJor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



N

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

POLISHING
MACHINE

g
[@13 JIS ‘?ﬂﬂﬂ PO
VARIABLE SPEED - k1805

AowSonuil

IA=A2ISISOUNUSWU o

600/-'2950rPM

IRSEVUAUUIINIS

5T 1805

. 4,200.-/Pc

T i )
1

P 3 oo
FiLn:ErHs0 {Suitable for)

. 5818 (Hew 1o use)

IFib-E"L.ItII"'h..IL.III'I JsnE 5 0o I5gamda

2

gunsnidonnouiEasoulirunauny B

Rated Valtags

4 Pes/Carton

GOIArTHINALA { Technical Cata)

220V

AL

Ruafted Fragusmnsy

H.H{Juuu.:nm I'"ll.ll"l"lbrl'lﬂﬂm'l' "'I':"i"r.Hl"ll.l'L-l"llJ n |51|:n:| Wilc T e sUSUS:AU |i| quhu"u

50Hz

rivdolwiah
Ruted [rpul Poesar
il

LT

Palighing Siee

1650%
T.2Amps

5 {125mm)|

AZIIEISEU

Ma Lomd Sspmed

auUnsniLnasgL

GO0-28 50r/min

Bs0la
Tairgpas

# (LR (handle 1pc)

3.6 N.m

® LSIOev L) [Haswranch ool

® U=/ (wench Inc) ;namison

Lark=m Hrueh

Tx11x16mm

& ansenaUloil (Screw for Debardbe 2pcs)

® s {earban brush 2pes) F'ID'IUF.ITJB"IEJW

Cakiles Lergth

Sm

UNOIRS00

CHPTHE T SR M

A6 15x9cm

Tl |

IASavUDEIY : POWER TOOLS

INEELD
5 pindle

M ExE, D

Category 0 8




Joaoa1auinosnoavIKkaov
THE THREAD ADAPTOR

5cm

sS1ga:19gqdum

3805 : iWodanundudavuin: 2 KU1 5/8" kéadontudaindyd 5/16"
Janusth : 13onuunalsdlkiku:au




